
MAY 2007 CHILD HEALTH PLUS PROGRAM
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

FINAL

County Total AFFINITY AMERCHOICEBCBSCNY BCBSUW CCHP CDPHP CENTER COMMBLUE CPLUS CPP EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS
Albany 4,710 0 0 0 0 0 3,290 0 0 0 0 391 796 0
Allegany 765 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 677 0 0 0 0 0
Broome 2,969 0 0 2,176 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 0 354 0
Cattaraugus 1,495 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 923 0 0 0 410 0
Cayuga 1,544 0 0 1,361 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chautauqua 2,078 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,059 0 0 0 928 0
Chemung 981 0 0 981 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chenango 935 0 0 0 891 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clinton 1,424 0 0 0 901 0 0 0 0 0 0 324 199 0
Columbia 1,541 0 0 0 0 0 954 0 0 0 0 156 325 0
Cortland 1,098 0 0 760 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 335 0
Delaware 1,035 0 0 0 581 0 346 0 0 0 0 108 0 0
Dutchess 6,144 0 0 0 0 0 709 0 0 0 0 1,823 292 0
Erie 13,330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,907 0 0 0 2,783 0
Essex 837 0 0 0 406 0 42 0 0 0 0 140 249 0
Franklin 756 0 0 0 756 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fulton 1,402 0 0 0 89 0 1,073 0 0 0 0 167 73 0
Genesee 752 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 752 0 0 0 0 0
Greene 1,064 0 0 0 0 0 618 0 0 0 0 150 179 0
Hamilton 112 0 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0
Herkimer 1,939 0 0 0 837 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 990 0
Jefferson 2,140 0 0 0 2,140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lewis 737 0 0 0 737 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Livingston 902 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 902
Madison 907 0 0 277 499 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monroe 11,951 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,951
Montgomery 1,500 0 0 0 92 0 910 0 0 0 0 149 349 0
Nassau 26,570 3,977 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,358 3,153 0
Niagara 3,405 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,978 0 0 0 1,044 0
Oneida 5,222 0 0 0 2,242 0 56 0 0 0 0 0 2,461 0
Onondaga 7,977 0 0 3,005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,235 0
Ontario 1,697 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,697
Orange 9,828 3,549 0 0 0 0 132 0 0 0 0 2,763 558 0
Orleans 732 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 0 0 0 334 202
Oswego 3,089 0 0 0 521 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700 0
Otsego 1,263 0 0 0 670 0 593 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Putnam 1,661 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,356 0 0
Rensselaer 2,949 0 0 0 0 0 2,003 0 0 0 0 244 620 0
Rockland 8,789 771 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 3,023 2,298 0
St. Lawrence 1,960 0 0 0 1,960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Saratoga 3,545 0 0 0 0 0 2,389 0 0 0 0 446 710 0
Schenectady 4,319 0 0 0 0 0 2,195 0 0 0 0 334 1,755 0
Schoharie 841 0 0 0 0 0 727 0 0 0 0 114 0 0
Schuyler 457 0 0 457 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Seneca 593 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 593
Steuben 1,586 0 0 1,586 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suffolk 40,701 5,036 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,267 4,556 0
Sullivan 2,687 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 458 0 0
Tioga 699 0 0 618 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tompkins 985 0 0 958 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ulster 3,772 0 0 0 0 0 650 0 0 0 0 666 234 0
Warren 1,595 0 0 0 0 0 493 0 0 0 0 319 783 0
Washington 1,783 0 0 0 0 0 701 0 0 0 0 320 762 0
Wayne 1,951 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,951
Westchester 23,195 2,324 0 0 0 2,966 0 0 0 0 0 3,574 1,031 0
Wyoming 607 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 607 0 0 0 0 0
Yates 603 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 603
Bronx 26,675 5,578 23 0 0 325 0 762 0 226 937 1,033 1,666 0
Kings 55,553 2,134 1,282 0 0 0 0 748 0 4,834 0 11,844 1,786 0
New York 13,881 1,139 0 0 0 0 0 1,232 0 660 1,639 1,483 841 0
Queens 59,390 2,280 130 0 0 0 0 1,078 0 9,519 0 9,904 2,498 0
Richmond 7,962 166 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 731 0 1,890 577 0
Total 393,570 26,954 1,435 12,179 13,393 3,491 18,442 3,875 11,099 15,970 2,576 63,804 38,905 17,899
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Cortland 1,098
Delaware 1,035
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Onondaga 7,977
Ontario 1,697
Orange 9,828
Orleans 732
Oswego 3,089
Otsego 1,263
Putnam 1,661
Rensselaer 2,949
Rockland 8,789
St. Lawrence 1,960
Saratoga 3,545
Schenectady 4,319
Schoharie 841
Schuyler 457
Seneca 593
Steuben 1,586
Suffolk 40,701
Sullivan 2,687
Tioga 699
Tompkins 985
Ulster 3,772
Warren 1,595
Washington 1,783
Wayne 1,951
Westchester 23,195
Wyoming 607
Yates 603
Bronx 26,675
Kings 55,553
New York 13,881
Queens 59,390
Richmond 7,962
Total 393,570

GHI_HMO HFPHSP HIP HPLUS HUDSON METRO MVP NHP NYHCH SCHC SUFFOLK UHC UHC_UP UNIVERA WELLCARE
79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 0

89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

247 0 0 0 1,069 0 999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,005
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,640 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 5,097 2,386 939 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,660 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 383 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,769 0 0 968 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

473 0 0 0 1,369 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 984
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,446 0 0 422 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

305 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

233 0 0 0 2,013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 251
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 7,783 3,041 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,145 4,873 0 0 0

52 0 0 0 2,173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0

309 0 0 0 577 0 542 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 794
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 0 650 0 12,563 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

413 6,128 649 2,140 0 4,458 0 459 294 0 0 25 0 0 1,559
126 5,633 1,769 13,628 0 5,312 0 2,643 1,135 0 0 206 0 0 2,473
118 1,953 463 1,085 0 1,496 0 165 550 0 0 29 0 0 1,028
176 6,656 3,677 7,477 0 7,323 0 4,312 1,549 0 0 272 0 0 2,539
25 416 459 3,536 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 80 0 0 0

2,926 33,666 13,094 28,805 19,764 18,589 1,541 7,606 3,528 3,245 4,145 7,145 2,193 6,364 10,937
GHI_HMO HFPHSP HIP HPLUS HUDSON METRO MVP NHP NYHCH SCHC SUFFOLK UHC UHC_UP UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY Affinity Health Plan
AMERICH Americhoice 
BCBSCNY Blue Cross Blue Shield Central NY -Excellus
BCBSUW Blue Cross Blue Shield Utica Watertown - Excellus
CCHP Community Choice Health Plan
CDPHP Capital District Physicians' Health Plan
CENTER Centercare
COMMBLUE Blue Cross Blue Shield of Western NY/Health Now
CPLUS Care Plus Health Plan
CPP Community Premier Plus
EBCBS Empire BlueCross BlueShield
FIDELIS Fidelis Care New York
FLBCBS Blue Cross Blue Shield Rochester -Excellus
GHIHMO Group Health Insurance HMO
HFPHSP HealthFirst
HIP Health Insurance Plan Greater NY
HPLUS Health Plus 
HUDSON Hudson Health Plan
METRO MetroPlus Health Plan
MVP Mohawk Valley Health Plan
NHP Neighborhood Health Providers
NYHCH New York Presbyterian Community Health Plan
SCHC SCHC Total Care, Inc.
SUFFOLK Suffolk Health Plan
UHC United Health Care -Downstate
UHC_UP United Health Care -Upstate
UNIVERA Univera Community Health -Excellus
WELLCARE Wellcare


	insurer name file for enrolllment statistics after sept 2006 .pdf
	Sheet1


